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Adu-Wusu Kofi SRNL kofi.adu-wusu@srnl.doe.gov Savannah River National Laboratory, Aiken, SC 29808 United States 8037258866

Antonio Mark Argonne National Laboratory mantonio@anl.gov Chemical Sciences & Engineering Div., Argonne, IL 60439-4831 United States 6302529267

Babarao Ravichandar ORNL babaraor@ornl.gov PO BOX 2008 MS6201, Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6201 United States 8652586199

Baek Kitae Kumoh National Institute of Technology kbaek@kumoh.ac.kr 77 Sanho-ro, Gumi, Gyeongbuk, 730-701 Korea, Republic of 82544787635

Barber Patrick The University of Alabama psbarber@as.ua.edu 3030 Shelby Hall, Box 870336, Tuscaloosa, AL 35487 United States 8507740066

Barnes Mark Savannah River National Laboratory mark.barnes@srnl.doe.gov Building 773-A, Aiken, SC, 29808 United States 8037252104

Bell Jason Oak Ridge National Laboratory belljr@ornl.gov P.O. Box 2008, MS 6181, Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6181 United States 8658518148

Bhave Ramesh Oak Ridge National Laboratory bhaverr@ornl.gov 1 Bethel Valley Road, Oak Ridge, TN, 37934 United States 865-574-6025

Blanchard Jr. David Pacific Northwest National Laboratory dl.blanchard@pnnl.gov PO Box 999, Richland, WA, 99352-0999 United States 5093755376

Braatz Alexander University of California, Irvine abraatz@uci.edu 40924 Arroyo Dr, Irvine, California, 92617 United States 7605251071

Braley Jenifer Pacific Northwest National Laboratory jenifer.braley@pnl.gov 8619 Overland Ct, Pasco, Washington, 99301 United States 7196492217

Bresee James U.S. Department of Energy james.bresee@nuclear.energy.gov NE-52, Office of Fuel Cycle Research and Development, DOE, Germantown, MD 20874 United States 3019031869

Brunson Ronald ORNL brunsonrr@ornl.gov Box 2008, Oak Ridge. TN 37831-6397 United States 865 576 8139

Bryan Samuel Pacific Northwest National Labs Samuel.Bryan@pnnl.gov 902 Battelle Blvd, Richland, WA, 99352 United States 5093755648

Caldwell Daniel University of Tennessee dcaldw10@utk.edu 419 Dougherty Engeering Bldg, Knoxville, TN 37996 United States 4239633461

Compere Alicia Oak Ridge National Laboratory compereal@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory, 37831-6150, TN, 37830-6150 United States 865-574-4970

Counce Robert University of Tennessee counce@utk.edu 419 Dougherty Engeering Bldg, Knoxville, TN 37996 United States 8659745318

Crook Amanda Tennessee Technological University ajcrook42@student.tntech.edu PO Box 5055, Cookeville, TN, 38505 United States 6159477357

Custelcean Radu Oak Ridge National Laboratory custelceanr@ornl.gov 1 Bethel Valley Road, Oak Ridge, TN, 37831-6119 United States 865 574-5018

Dai Jian Marshallton Research Laboratories Inc. marshallton@windstream.net P.O. Box 930, King, NC, 27021 United States 3369832131

Dai Ying Georgia Tech ying.dai@chbe.gatech.edu 2113 Defoors Ferry Rd, NW, Atlanta, Georgia, 30318 United States 5133163338

Daniel Richard Pacific Northwest National Laboratory richard.daniel@pnl.gov PO Box 999, MS P7-22, Richland, Washington, 99352 United States 5093755664

DeBusk Melanie Oak Ridge National Laboratory mosesmj@ornl.gov PO Box 2008-6133, Oak Ridge , TN, 37831 United States 865-574-5977

Delmau Laetitia Oak Ridge National Laboratory delmaulh@ornl.gov 1 Bethel Valley Rd, P.O. Box 2008 MS 6119, Oak Ridge, TN, 37831 United States 865 576-2093

DePaoli David Oak Ridge National Laboratory depaolidw@ornl.gov P.O. Box 2008, Oak Ridge , TN, 37831-6181 United States 865-574-6817
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Dietz Mark University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee dietzm@uwm.edu Department of Chemistry & Biochemistry, UWM, Milwaukee, WI, 53211 United States 4142291748

Drader Jessica Washington State University jagjackson@wsu.edu P. O. Box 644630, Pullman, WA, 99164-4630 United States 5099933069

Duncan Nathan Oak Ridge National Lab DuncanNC@Ornl.gov 8308 westpepper Ct, Knoxville, TN, 37923 United States 7133977950

Edwards Matthew Pacific Northwest National Laboratory matthew.edwards@pnl.gov PO Box 999, MSIN P7-25 , Richland, Washington, 99352 United States 5093755666

Edwards Richard URS - Savannah River Remediation richard.edwards@srs.gov Savannah River Remediation, Aiken, SC, 29808 United States 8037255202

Ellis Ross Argonne National Laboratory rellis@anl.gov 9700 S. Cass Av, Argonne, IL, 60439 United States 6302523647

Ensor Dale Tennessee Technological Univ. densor@tntech.edu Chemistry Department, Cookeville, TN, 38505 United States 9313723493

Feiner Roland Graz University of Technology roland.feiner@student.tugraz.at Inffeldgasse 25/C/II, Graz, Styria, 8010 Austria 4.33169E+11

Felker Leslie Oak Ridge National Laboratory felkerlk@ornl.gov P. O. Box 2008, Oak Ridge, Tennessee, 37831-6384 United States 865-576-8213

Fink Samuel SRNL samuel.fink@srnl.doe.gov 65 Converse Drive, Aiken, SC, 29803 United States 8037252947

Fondeur Fernando Savannah River Nuclear Solutions fernando.fondeur@srnl.doe.gov 773A, B124, Aiken, SC, 29808 United States 8037252777

Foster Arthur (Mac) Marshallton Research Laboratories Inc. marshallton@windstream.net P.O. Box 930, King, NC, 27021 United States 3369832131

Foster Margaret Marshallton Research Laboratories Inc. sales@marshalltonlabs.com P.O. Box 930, King, NC, 27021 United States 3369832131

Freiderich John Washington State University jfreiderich@wsu.edu 442 NW Parr Dr, Pullman, WA, 99163 United States 5095925938

Fugate Karen Oak Ridge National Laboratory fugateky@ornl.gov Bldg. 4500N, Rm. A-30, MS-6181, Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6181 United States 865-574-2108

Gardner Elizabeth Marshallton Research Laboratories Inc. marshallton@windstream.net P.O. Box 930, King, NC, 27021 United States 3369832131

Garvey Sarah University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee sgarvey@uwm.edu 3210 N. Cramer St., Milwaukee, WI, 53201 United States 7152162789

Gregory Clinton Savannah River National Laboratory clint.gregory@srnl.doe.gov Bldg. 773-A, Aiken, South Carolina, 29808 United States 8037251295

Griffith Andrew U.S. Department of Energy andrew.griffith@nuclear.energy.gov Office of Nuclear Energy (NE-52), Washington, DC 20585-1207 United States 3019037120

Griggs Christopher The University of Alabama csgriggs@crimson.ua.edu 3032 Shelby Hall, Box 870336, Tuscaloosa, AL 35487 United States 6015294464

Guibal Eric Ecole des Mines d'Alès Eric.Guibal@mines-ales.fr 6, avenue de Clavières, ALES, Gard, F-30319 France 3.30467E+11

Hawkins Cory University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee chawkins@uwm.edu 4303 N Maryland Ave., Shorewood, WI, 53211 United States 9714048219

Heathman Colt Washington State University cheathman@wsu.edu Washington State University, Pullman, WA 99164-4630 United States 5093329098

Herrmann Steven Idaho National Labortory Steven.Herrmann@inl.gov P.O. Box 1625, Idaho Falls, Idaho, 83415 United States 2085337859

Hill Talon Tennessee Technological University talonhill@hotmail.com Apt. O 822 N. Willow Ave., Cookeville, Tennessee, 38501 United States 9316445743

mailto:fugateky@ornl.gov
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Hobbs David SRNL david.hobbs@srnl.doe.gov Savannah River Nuclear Solutions, Aiken, SC 29808 United States 8037252838

Hong Hye-Jin KAIST - Dept. of Chemical & Biomolecular Engr. hyejiny1@kaist.ac.kr 373-1 Guseong-dong, Yuseong-gu, Daejeon, Chungcheongnamdo, 305-701 Korea, Republic of 82-42-350-5964

Ilias Shamsuddin North Carolina A&T State University ilias@ncat.edu Chemical, Biological and Bioengineering Department, Greensboro, NC 27410 United States 3363347564ext317

Johnson Jared ORNL jjohns87@utk.edu 2111 Briarhill Lane, Knoxville, Tennessee 37921 United States 931-334-1732

Johnson Justin Georgia Institute of Technology jjohnson@che.gatech.edu School of Chemical & Biomolecular Engineering, Atlanta, GA 30332 United States 4043858660

Kasaini Henry AREVA NC - FRANCE henry_kasaini@yahoo.com 5 Rue de Panazol, Feytiat, Limousin, 87220 France 33601474004

Kelley Steven The University of Alabama spkelley@crimson.ua.edu Department of Chemistry, Tuscaloosa, AL 35487-0336 United States 6624187613

Kim Young-Soo Kumoh National Institute of Technology youngsoo.kim7@gmail.com , , , 82544787635

Klaehn John Idaho National Laboratory John.Klaehn@inl.gov P.O. Box 1625, Idaho Falls, ID, 83415-2208 United States 2085265238

Koyama Shin-ichi Japan Atomic Energy Agency koyama.shinichi@jaea.go.jp 4002, Narita, Oarai, Higashi-ibaraki,, Ibaraki, 311-1393 Japan 81292674141

Krahn Elizabeth Argonne National Laboratory krahn@anl.gov 9700 S. Cass Avenue, Argonne, IL, 60439 United States 630 252 7032

Kriz Maria Savannah River National Lab maria.kriz@srnl.doe.gov Savannah River National Lab, Aiken, SC 29808 United States 8037259454

Kulkarni Ambarish Georgia Institute of Technology akulkarni34@gatech.edu 311 Ferst Drive NW, Atlanta, GEORGIA, 30332 United States 4044082324

Lee You-Jin Korea Electrotechnology Research Institute youjinlee@keri.re.kr 12, Bulmosan-ro 10beon-gil, Seongsan-gu, Changwon-si, Gyeongsangnam-do, 642-120 Korea, Republic of 82552802435

Levitskaia Tatiana Pacific Northwest National Labs Tatiana.Levitskaia@pnnl.gov 902 Battelle Blvd, Richland, WA 99352 United States 5093755646

Mair-Zelenka Philipp Graz University of Technology philipp.mair-zelenka@tugraz.at Institute of Chemical Engineering and Environmental Technology, Graz, Austria, 8010 Austria 4.33169E+11

Marc Philippe ORNL marcpl@ornl.gov 1 Bethel Valley Road, Oak Ridge, TN 37831 United States 8655746714

Marie Cecile Washington State University cecile.marie@wsu.edu Chemistry Department , Pullman, WA 99164-4630 United States 5093358282

Martin Leigh Idaho National Laboratory leigh.martin@inl.gov P.O. Box 1625 , Idaho Falls, Idaho, 83415-6150 United States 2085337770

Mayes Richard Oak Ridge National Laboratory mayesrt@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory, Oak Ridge, TN 37831 United States 8655764570

McFarlane Joanna Oak Ridge National Laboratory mcfarlanej@ornl.gov 1 Bethel Valley Road, Oak Ridge, TN, 37831-6181 United States 865-574-4941

Meridiano Yannick AREVA NC yannick.meridiano@areva.com 1 Place de la Coupole, PARIS LA DEFENSE, 92084 France +33(0)2 33 02 64 72

Moore Mark University of Tennessee mmoore76@utk.edu 419 Dougherty Engeering Bldg, Knoxville, TN 37996 United States 8659742421

Morton Samuel University of Kentucky, CAER samuel.morton@uky.edu 2540 Research Park Dr., Lexington, KY 40511 United States 8592570286

Motokawa Ryuhei Japan Atomic Energy Agency motokawa.ryuhei@jaea.go.jp 2-4 Shirakatashirane, Tokai, Ibaraki, 319-1115 Japan 81292843747
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Moyer Bruce ORNL moyerba@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Lab, Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6119 United States 8655746718

Nagaraja Rekha Institute of Chemical Technology rekha.nagaraja@gmail.com Room No: 21, Hostel No:3, Inst. of Chemical Technology, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400019 India 9.19819E+11

Nakase Masahiko Tokyo Institute of Technology nakase.m.aa@m.titech.ac.jp 2-12-1 Ookayama, Meguro-ku, Tokyo, 152-8550 Japan 81357343845

Navarro Ricardo Universidad de Guanajuato navarrm@ugto.mx Lascuraín de Retana No. 5, Guanajuato, 36000 Mexico 5.24737E+11

Nenoff Tina Sandia National Laboratories tmnenof@sandia.gov Sandia National Laboratories, Albuquerque, NM, 87185 United States 5058440340

Newby Sue Oak Ridge National Laboratory newbysa@ornl.gov 1060 Commerce Park, Mail Stop 6481, Oak Ridge TN 37831-6481 United States 865-574-8279

Nilsson Mikael University of California Irvine nilssonm@uci.edu 916 Engineering Tower, Irvine, CA, 92697-2575 United States 9498242800

Ozawa Masaki Tokyo Institute of Technology ozawa@nr.titech.ac.jp Research Laboratory for Nuclear Reactors, N1-21, Meguro-ku, Tokyo, 152-8550 Japan 81357342962

Peterman Dean Idaho National Laboratory Dean.Peterman@inl.gov INL, Idaho Falls, ID, 83415 United States 2055337452

Peters Thomas Savannah River National Laboratory thomas.peters@srnl.doe.gov Aiken, SC, Aiken, SC, 29808 United States 8037250895

Peterson Eric Idaho National Laboratory eric.peterson@inl.gov P.O. Box 1625, Idaho Falls, ID, 83415-2208 United States 2085261521

Pierce Robert Savannah River National Laboratory robert.pierce@srnl.doe.gov Bldg. 773A, C157, Aiken, SC, 29808 United States 8037253099

Precek Martin Oregon State University precekm@onid.orst.edu 100 Radiation Center, Corvallis, OR, 97330 United States 5417402298

Rai Neeraj University of Notre Dame nrai@nd.edu 5818 Iroquois Ln Apt 2A, Mishawaka, IN, 46545 United States 5746313955

Rajbanshi Arbin ORNL rajbanshia@ornl.gov 1 Bethel Valley Rd. , Oak Ridge, TN, 37831 United States 8655762048

Restivo Michael Savannah River National Laboratory michael.restivo@srnl.doe.gov Savannah River Site, Aiken, SC, 29802 United States 8037253355

Reynolds Jacob Washington River Protection Solutions Jacob_G_Reynolds@rl.gov PO Box 850, Richland, Washington, 99352 United States 5093735999

Riddle Catherine Idaho National Laboratory catherine.riddle@inl.gov 1625 Fremont Ave, Idaho Falls, ID, 83401-6150 United States 2085337277

Russell Renee Pacific Northwest National Laboratory renee.russell@pnnl.gov 7114 W 1st Ave, Kennewick, WA, 99336 United States 5093724708

Samadi Azadeh (Azi) SRR azadeh.samadi-dezfouli@srs.gov 142 Cedar Creek Cir., Central, SC, 29630 United States 8032082952

Sassi Thomas Cytec Industries Inc. thomas.sassi@cytec.com 22 Prince Place, Stamford, CT, 06905 United States 2033212884

Schonewill Philip Pacific Northwest National Laboratory philip.schonewill@pnnl.gov 902 Battelle Boulevard, Richland, WA, 99352 United States 5093755055

Severance Rachel University of South Carolina RCSev213@gmail.com 631 Sumter Street, Columbia, SC, 29208 United States 8439927389

Shehee Thomas Savannah River National Lab thomas.shehee@srs.gov 3144 Village West Dr, Augusta, GA, 30907 United States 8037257477

Siebenhofer Matthaeus TU Graz m.siebenhofer@tugraz.at Inffeldgasse 25 CII, Graz, Austria, 8010 Austria 1.14332E+13

mailto:newbysa@ornl.gov
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Smith Laura ICET/Mississippi State University lts2@msstate.edu 205 Research Blvd, Starkville, MS, 39762 United States 6623250499

Song Daesung SK Innovation daesung.song@sk.com 325, Exporo, Yuseong-gu, Daejeon, 305712 Korea, Republic of 82426098592

Stoner Erica The University of Alabama elstoner@crimson.ua.edu 3032 Shelby Hall, Box 870336, Tuscaloosa, AL 35487 United States 6152786246

Stookey Donald Elah Strategies drstookey@att.net 1571 Treherne Court, Chesterfield, Missouri, 63017 United States 6365361240

Takeshita Kenji Tokyo Institute of Technology takeshita@nr.titech.ac.jp 2-12-1 Ookayama, Meguro-ku, Tokyo, 52-8550 Japan 81357343845

Taylor-Pashow Kathryn SRNL Kathryn.Taylor-Pashow@srnl.doe.gov Savannah River National Lab, Aiken, SC, 29808 United States 8037258215

Thompson Jeffery Tennessee Tech University jwthompson24@gmail.com 1020 Stadium Drive PH 214, Cookeville, TN, 38505 United States 9313723297

Tian Guoxin Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory gtian@lbl.gov 1 Cyclotron Rd, 70A-2255D, Berkeley, CA 94720 United States 5104865141

Tkac Peter Argonne National Laboratory tkac@anl.gov 9700 S Cass Ave., Argonne, Il, 60439 United States 6302527542

Todd Terry Idaho National Laboratory Terry.Todd@inl.gov P.O. Box 1625, Idaho Falls, ID, 83415-3855 United States 2085263365

Tsouris Costas Oak Ridge National Laboratory tsourisc@ornl.gov 1 Bethel Valley Rd, Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6181 United States 865-241-3246

Verma Akshay Chevron akshay.verma@chevron.com 100 Chevron Way, Richmond, CA, 94801 United States 5102423077

Westphal Brian Idaho National Laboratory brian.westphal@inl.gov P.O. Box 1625, Idaho Falls, Idaho, 83415 United States 2085337398

Wham Robert Oak Ridge National Laboratory whamrm@ornl.gov P O Box 2008, Oak Ridge, TN, 37831 United States 8655767783

Wilmarth Bill SRNL Bill.Wilmarth@srnl.doe.gov Savannah River National Laboratory, Aiken, SC 29808 United States 8037251727

Wind John Chevron john.wind@chevron.com 100 Chevron Way, Richmond, CA, 94802 United States 5102421579

Winkler Thomas Graz University of Technology thomas.winkler@tugraz.at Inst. of Chemical Engineering & Environmental Technology, Inffelgasse 25C, Graz, 

Steiermark, 8010

Austria 4.33169E+11

Yaita Tsuyoshi JAEA yaita@spring8.or.jp 1-1-1 Koto , Sayo-cho, Sayo-gun, Hyogo, 679-5148 Japan 81791582603

Yang Megan University of Tennessee myang4@utk.edu 419 Dougherty Engeering Bldg, Knoxville, TN 37996 United States 8659742421

Yoo Jong-Chan Kumoh National Institute of Technology ppoppo302@gmail.com , , , 82544787635

Zalupski Peter Idaho National Lab peter.zalupski@inl.gov P.O. Box 1625, Idaho Falls, ID, 83415 United States 2085337666

Zhang Mengqi University of Tennessee mzhang17@utk.edu 419 Dougherty Engineering Bldg, Knoxville, TN 37996 United States 865-974-2421


